separate   from   the   on   premise   signs   and   shall   not   count   towards   the   aggregate   allowed   area.  

41. Business   Center   Signs  
In   addi�on   to   other   signs   allowed   to   individual   businesses,   a   business   center   shall   be   allowed   one   (1)   freestanding   sign  

not   to   exceed   one   hundred   and   twenty   five   (125)   square   feet   in   area   and   only   for   the   purpose   of   iden�fying   the  
business   center   and   the   individual   businesses.   Signs   for   any   individual   business   mounted   on   the   business   center  
sign   shall   not   exceed   twelve   (12)   square   feet.